SASRA

South African Service Rifle Association

Leader Board 2026

Standings | Name class CLASSIFICATIONS TOTAL
1 Ettienne Maritz open Gauteng
Riaan de Jager open Gauteng
Conrad du Plessis open Gauteng
Gerrit Nel service Free State
Henry White open Gauteng
Francois Lourens open Free State
Wouter Vermaak service Gauteng
Wynand van Rooyen open Gauteng
LDJ du Plessis open Gauteng
Johan Uys open Free State
Bart Venter service Free State
Pat Dix service Gauteng
Henk van der Merwe service Free State
Franco Bezuidenhout open Free State
Ruan van Zyl open Gauteng
Chris Davel service Gauteng
Wayne Hunt open Gauteng
Animal de Lange open Gauteng
Riaan Schutte service Gauteng

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

R R R R R R R R R R
OO NOOU D WNERO




